

GENERAL AGREEMENT
ON TARIFFS AND
TRADE

ACCORD GENERAL SUR
LES TARIFS DOUANIERS
ET LE COMMERCE

RESTRICTED

L/2486/Corr.1
29 November 1965
Limited Distribution

Original: English/
anglais

THIRD CERTIFICATION OF RECTIFICATIONS AND MODIFICATIONS/
TROISIEME DECLARATION DE RECTIFICATION ET DE MODIFICATION

Schedule XXXII - Austria/
Liste XXXII - Autriche

Corrigendum

Page 2

Item 76.01: the semi-colon after the word "scrap" should be replaced by a colon.

Page 3

Item 87.12 B 1 - a should read Item 87.12 B - 1 - a.

Page 4

Item 76.01: \$140.- should read Schilling 140.-.